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Solo Family

Asparagus Soup 64.40 240.40
Crab & corn Soup 64.40 240.40
Nido Soup 54.40 240.40
Antonio Ceaéar Salad 104.40
Greek Salad 174.40
Japanese Salad 174.40
Nachos Salad 104.40
Vegetable Salad e 94.40
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Calamare 104.40

Chicken Finger 104.40
Dynamite 74.40
Fish Finger 104.40
Fish n' Chips 104.40
Gambas 134.40
Salpicao 134.40
Shrimp Tempura 134.40
Spicy Chicken Wings 74.40
Kilawin Tanigue 124.40
Tofu Sisig 104.40

Tokwa t Baboy | — 104.40



Main Course
Solo

Grilled Tanigue Ala Pobre 184.40
Grilled Tanigue Mango 184.40
Deep Fried Chicken (Half) 192.40
Grilled Chicken 164.40
Pork Rib BBQ 164.40
Grilled Pork Tenderloin 164.40
Sauteed Chicken

Deep Fried Chicken 164.40
Crispy Pork Liempo 164.40
Crispy Pata

Beef Asparagus

Beef Broccolli

Beef Seasonal
Prawn w/ Crab Egg
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254.40
384.40.
254.40
324.40
300.40
300.40
300.40
380.40
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Ginataan Kalabaw

Tapang Kalabaw
Sinampalukang Baka

Ginataang Hipon

Sinigang Sa Buko (Bangus Belly)
Sinigang Na Hipon

164.40
134.40
380.40
180.40
284.40
380.40



Solo Family

Beef Stir Fry 154.40 300.40
Chicken Stir Fry 154.40 254.40

Sweet & Sour Dory 124.40 254.40

~ Sweet & Sour Dory
Pasta & Noodles .

Bolognese 114.40
Chicken Antonio Pasta 114.40
Chicken Garlic Pasta 114.40
Kiddie Spaghetti w/ Fried Chicken 114.40
La Cosina Antonio Pasta 114.40
Penne Arabiata 114.40
Putanesca 114.40
Pancit Bihon 134.40
Pancit Canton 134.40
Seafood Marinara 104.40
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" Penne Arabiata

Half  Family

Plain Rice (Solo) 20.40
Yang Chow 110.40 204.40
LCA Fried Rice 110.40 204.40



Tuna Sandwich

Sandwiches
La Cosina Antonio Decker 144.40
Philly Cheese Steak 154.40
Tuna Sandwich 124.40

Fresh Fruits 64.40

Mango Crepe 64.40
Vanilla Ice Cream 84.40
Yin Yang jelly 5 84.40

i \fanilla Ice Cream
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LA COSINA ANTONIO
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(049) 559 5033
JP Rizal St., Brgy. Sta. Clara Norte
4010 Pila, Laguna




