



LA COSINA ANTONIO



*Delicious
Everytime*

Soup

	<i>Solo</i>	<i>Family</i>
Asparagus Soup	64.40	240.40
Crab & corn Soup	64.40	240.40
Nido Soup	54.40	240.40

Salad

Antonio Ceasar Salad	104.40
Greek Salad	174.40
Japanese Salad	174.40
Nachos Salad	104.40
Vegetable Salad	94.40



Antonio Ceasar Salad

Appetizer

Calamare	104.40
Chicken Finger	104.40
Dynamite	74.40
Fish Finger	104.40
Fish n' Chips	104.40
Gambas	134.40
Salpicao	134.40
Shrimp Tempura	134.40
Spicy Chicken Wings	74.40
Kilawin Tanigue	124.40
Tofu Sisig	104.40
Tokwa't Baboy	104.40



Chicken Finger



Crispy Pata

Main Course

	<i>Solo</i>	<i>Family</i>
Grilled Tanigue Ala Pobre	184.40	
Grilled Tanigue Mango	184.40	
Deep Fried Chicken (Half)	192.40	
Grilled Chicken	164.40	
Pork Rib BBQ	164.40	
Grilled Pork Tenderloin	164.40	
Sauteed Chicken		254.40
Deep Fried Chicken	164.40	384.40.
Crispy Pork Liempo	164.40	254.40
Crispy Pata		324.40
Beef Asparagus		300.40
Beef Broccoli		300.40
Beef Seasonal		300.40
Prawn w/ Crab Egg		380.40



Ginataan Kalabaw

Filipino

Ginataan Kalabaw	164.40
Tapang Kalabaw	134.40
Sinampalukang Baka	380.40
Ginataang Hipon	180.40
Sinigang Sa Buko (Bangus Belly)	284.40
Sinigang Na Hipon	380.40

Asian

	<i>Solo</i>	<i>Family</i>
Beef Stir Fry	154.40	300.40
Chicken Stir Fry	154.40	254.40
Sweet & Sour Dory	124.40	254.40



Sweet & Sour Dory

Pasta & Noodles

Bolognese	114.40
Chicken Antonio Pasta	114.40
Chicken Garlic Pasta	114.40
Kiddie Spaghetti w/ Fried Chicken	114.40
La Cosina Antonio Pasta	114.40
Penne Arabiata	114.40
Putanesca	114.40
Pancit Bihon	134.40
Pancit Canton	134.40
Seafood Marinara	104.40



Penne Arabiata

Rice

	<i>Half</i>	<i>Family</i>
Plain Rice (Solo)	20.40	
Yang Chow	110.40	204.40
LCA Fried Rice	110.40	204.40



Tuna Sandwich

Sandwiches

La Cosina Antonio Decker	144.40
Philly Cheese Steak	154.40
Tuna Sandwich	124.40

Dessert

Fresh Fruits	64.40
Mango Crepe	64.40
Vanilla Ice Cream	84.40
Yin Yang jelly	84.40



Vanilla Ice Cream




LA COSINA ANTONIO


(049) 559 5033
JP Rizal St., Brgy. Sta. Clara Norte
4010 Pila, Laguna